Schiitzenverein

09.02. - 08.03.2019

34. Waggumer PreisschieRen

Waggum
ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
PREISSCHIESSEN 2019 2X ZEHNTELSERIE
e Serien .
Platz| SNr Verein PNr 7 . Total Preis
1. 153 | Schmitt, Sebastian 693 108.2 108.0|216.2 (19g.2) | 200.00€
KK Eickeloh
2. 192 | Baruth, Gordon 706 107.9 107.8|215.7 (197.9) | 150.00€
SV Ehmen
175 | Zeisbrich, Rainer 531 107.9 107.8|215.7 (197.9) | 150.00€
SV Flechtorf
4. 89 [ Moder, Manfred 506 107.8 107.8 215.6(107_8)
Grof3 Gleidingen
42 | van Hoorn, Karlheinz 548 107.8 107.8|215.6 (107.8)
SV Véllenerfehn
6. 1 [ Hildebrandt, Christian 608 107.8 107.6 215.4(107_8)
Schitzenverein Waggum
7. 30 | Zielinski, Steven 629 108.2 107.11215.3 (108.2)
SG Hondelage
8. 79 | Reiher, Frank 529 107.6 107.5(215.1 (107.6)
SV Flechtorf
9. 48 | Brandes, Sonja 65 108.1 106.9 | 215.0 (108.1)
Schitzenverein Waggum
10. 189 | Wiechers, Rolf 546 1071 107.11214.2 (197.4)
SV Vallenerfehn
11. 84 | Lerche, Tobias 148 107.0 106.7 | 213.7 (107.0)
Schitzenverein Waggum
12. 24 | Fricke, Florian 81 106.9 106.7 213.6(106_9)
Schitzenverein Waggum
13. 139 | Hoffmann, Willi 525 107.4 106.0 | 213.4 (197.4)
SV Alvesse
14. 205 | Weber, Michael 713 106.9 106.4|213.3 (106.9)
15. 44 | Dube, Jens 69 106.7 106.6 | 213.3 (196.7)
Schiitzenverein Waggum
16. 193 | Habener, Wolfgang 528 106.7 106.4 | 213.1 (106.7)
SV Ehmen
17. 38 [ Walther, Detlef 522 106.7 106.3 | 213.0 (196.7)
SSV Weddel
18. 154 | Hildebrandt, Mandy 12 106.6 106.4 | 213.0 (196.6)
Schiitzenverein Waggum
19. 50 | Berlet, Martin 79 106.9 105.8 | 212.7 (196.9)
Schiitzenverein Waggum
20. 172 | Assing, Heiko 111 106.6 106.0 | 212.6 (196.6)
Plaudertaschen
41 | Dyga, llona 542 106.6 106.0 | 212.6 (196.6)
SV Vdllenerfehn
22. 47 | Lerche, Theo 89 106.4 106.2 | 212.6 (196 4)
Schiitzenverein Waggum
23. 190 | Wiechers, Ulrike 547 106.3 106.1|212.4 (196.3)
SV Vdllenerfehn
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List, Gerhard
SV Ehmen

Gyukin, Steffen

Degner, Mario
Die Schafschiitzen

Wegerich, Jutta
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Fenner, Corinna
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Kamphenkel, Matthias
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Breier, Wilfried
SV Gliesmarode

Telge, Hartmut
SG Hondelage

Schiiler, Lutz
Die Schafschiitzen

Kustos, Norbert
SV Sandwiste

Dettmer, Carina
Dorschpiraten 2.0

Ehlers, Rainer
SV Alvesse

Schaper, Jens
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Schiiler, Willi
Die Schafschiitzen

Busch, Frank
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Brandes, Michael
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Horstmann, Marc
Die Schafschiitzen

Lieder, Peter
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Peggau, Carsten
KKBS Polizei SV

Wisotzki, Gemma
GW Waggum

Dettmer, Christoph
Dorschpiraten 2.0

Kamphenkel, Nathalie
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Homa, Dirk

Zipf, Heike
SK Griine Gilde

Huhnholdt, Gerald
SSV Weddel

Narbe, Inga
Plaudertaschen

Knappik, Andreas
SV Watenbiittel

Fenner, Marita
Schitzenverein Waggum

Schiiler, Dorith
Die Schafschiitzen

707

667
612

94

83

10

639

515

611

675

646

386

616

130

132

609

46

674

703

645

36

571
677

521

684

550

55

615

106.7

106.3
106.2

106.4

106.1

106.2

106.0

106.0

106.0

106.0

106.3

105.9

105.8

105.8

105.8

106.1

105.9

105.7

106.1

105.6

106.0

105.4

106.2
106.3

105.3

106.0

105.3

105.7

105.4

105.6

106.0
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212.3 (106.7)

212.3 (106.3)
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212.0 (106.1)
211.8 (106 2)
211.8 (106.0)
211.8 (196.0)
211.7 (106.0)
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211.5 (106.3)
211.5 (105.9)
211.5 (105.8)
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210.9 (105.6)
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210.7 (105.4)
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210.0 (195.4)
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Wellbrock, Bianca
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Fritsche, Holmer
SG Hondelage

Hildebrandt, Birgit
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Behme, Erika
SV Gliesmarode

Amelang, Dieter
SV Bechtsbiittel

Essmann, Michael

Vogel, Gerhard
Schitzenverein Waggum

Sambale, Jonas
Schitzenverein Waggum

Kamphenkel, Thomas
KKS Abbesbiittel

Berlet, Elisa
Schitzenverein Waggum

Hildebrand, Heike
Schitzenverein Waggum

Raus, Enrico
Schitzenverein Waggum

Tanner, Christina
Schitzenverein Waggum

Meier, Stefan
Schitzenverein Waggum

Rumpel, Lukas
Die Moorhihner

Degner, Livia
Die Schafschiitzen

Praast, Marco
Schitzenverein Waggum

Kamphenkel, Andreas

Weitzer, Paul
KKS Abbesbiittel

Philipp, Dirk

Niederfiihr, Jens
Schitzenverein Waggum

Berlet, Manuela
Schitzenverein Waggum

Essmann, Susanne

Schwichtenberg, Jutta
Die Moorhiihner

Behme, Martin
SV Gliesmarode

Tils, Per

Meier, Britta
Schitzenverein Waggum

Felmeden, Frank
Schitzenverein Waggum

Mohle, Heidemarie
SV Gliesmarode

Horn, Benni
Dorschpiraten 2.0
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210.0 (105.1)
209.8 (105.2)
209.8 (105.1)
209.6 (195.5)
209.5 (105.3)

209.5 (105.0)
209.3 (105.3)

209.3 (195.1)
209.2 (105.0)
209.1 (105.4)
209.1 (104.9)
209.0 (104.7)
208.9 (105.2)
208.9 (104.6)
208.9 (104.6)
208.7 (104.4)
208.6 (104.3)

208.5 (105.0)
208.5 (104.9)

208.5 (104.8)
208.5 (104.4)

2084 (104.4)

208.2 (104.3)
208.1 (104.1)

207.8 (104.4)
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207.7 (105.3)
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Pausewang, Wilbert
SV Watenbiittel

WeRel, Stefan
SK Griine Gilde

Knappik, Christa
SV Watenbuittel

Narbe, Burkhard
Plaudertaschen

Vogel, Eva
SV Watenbuittel

Meier, Soren
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Wisotzki, Michael
GW Waggum

Wellbrock, Patrick
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Hildebrand, Heinz
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Horn, Petra

Meier, Franziska
Schitzenverein Waggum

Ohm, Karl-Heinz
KKS Abbesblittel

Nitter, Stefan
Schitzenverein Waggum

Lerche, Jessica

Pausewang, Roswitha
SV Watenblittel

Rentz, Sebastian

Stielau, Wilfried
Schitzenverein Waggum

Hotzel, Siegfried
Schitzenverein Waggum

Assing, Claudia
Plaudertaschen

Rumpel, Thomas
Die Moorhtihner

Greune, Steffen
FV Schwimmbad Waggum

Gordian, Jiirgen

Makreeva, Tatyana
SV Belfort

Groschl, Sonja

Walther, llona
SSV Weddel

Tolksdorf, Mirjam
Plaudertaschen

Kamphenkel, Juliane
KKS Abbesbiittel

Pradella, Dorthe
Plaudertaschen

Dettmer, Stefan
Dorschpiraten 2.0

Eickenroth, Sven
SV Eickenroth
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104.1
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102.8

102.9

102.9

102.3

102.6
101.7

102.7
103.0

101.9

102.8

102.8

102.2

102.3

207.3 (104.6)
207.3 (104.4)
207.3 (103.8)
207.3 (103.7)
207.2 (103 8
2071 (104.1)
2071 (104.1)
2071 (103.9)
2071 (103.7)

207.0 (103.6)
206.8 (104.6)

206.8 (104.2)
206.8 (103.6)

206.7 (103.4)
206.6 (103.9)

206.6 (103.9)
206.5 (103.9)

206.5 (103.7)
206.5 (103.6)
206.5 (103.6)
206.4 (104.1)

206.3 (103.7)
206.2 (194.5)

206.2 (103.5)
206.2 (103.2)

206.1 (104.2)
206.1 (103.3)
206.1 (103.3)
206.0 (103.8)

205.7 (103.4)
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176

95

76
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113
36

156

142

28

141

177

75
97

184

59
105

199
18
138

Horstmann, Mandy
Die Schafschiitzen

Schulz-Pollex, Harald
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Sturm, Tamara

Genz, llona
Schitzenverein Waggum

Rumpel, Stefanie
Die Moorhihner

Picker, Michael

Steinfelder, Bernd
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Jakob, Daniela
Plaudertaschen

Dube, Stefanie

Vogel, Johannes
SV Watenbilittel

Deppe, Carola
Casparick, Uwe
Pfeiffer, Sigrid
Felmeden, Margrit

Grothues, Inge
SV Watenbiuittel

Fiedler, Klaus
Schitzenverein Waggum

Wessel, Burkhard
SV Belfort

Sturm, Bernd
Buhmann, Hans-Werner

Weinert, Hermann
SG Hondelage

Giffhorn, Tanja
Die Moorhihner

Hauke, Sabine
SK Griine Gilde

Luhn, Hans-Peter
SG Hondelage

Escarraman, Francisco
KKBS Polizei SV

Samel, Manfred
SV Watenbilittel

Opel, Martin

Maul, Rainer
SV Horrido Vélkenrode

Gerecke, Joachim
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Kuthe, Jens Christian

Brandes, Lisa
Schitzenverein Waggum

Schulz, Andreas
Stratmann, Gunnar

Neddermeyer, Wilfried

610

67

588
13

502

711
11

710

560
390

699
635
583
563
701

85

648

587
669
518

695

682

514

301

702

647
661

26

634
131

708
624
526

102.8

103.4

103.1
103.0

102.9

103.1
103.1

103.3

103.4
102.5

103.1
104.9
102.5
101.9
102.3

101.7

103.3

103.0
102.6
103.5

103.6

101.8

102.0

102.4

102.0

101.7
103.1

101.8

102.1
101.7

101.7
103.7
102.3

102.8

101.9

102.2
102.3

102.4

101.5
101.5

101.1

100.9
101.8

101.1

99.2
101.1
101.7
101.1

101.7

100.0

100.0
100.4
994

99.2

100.9

100.5

100.0

100.4

100.7
99.2

100.5

99.9
100.3

100.1
97.7
99.0

205.6 (102.8)
205.3 (103.4)

205.3 (103.1)
205.3 (103.0)

205.3 (102.9)

204.6 (103.1)
204.6 (103.1)

204.4 (103.3)

204.3 (103.4)
204.3 (102.5)

204.2 (103.1)
2041 (104.9)
203.6 (102.5)
203.6 (101.9)
203.4 (102.3)

203.4 (101.7)
203.3 (103.3)

203.0 (103.0)
203.0 (102.6)
202.9 (103.5)

202.8 (193 6)
202.7 (191.3)
202.5 (192.0)
202.4 (102.4)
202.4 (192.0)

202.4 (101.7)
202.3 (103.1)

202.3 (191.5)

202.0 (102.1)
202.0 (101.7)

201.8 (101.7)
201.4 (103.7)
201.3 (1p2.2)
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165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.
171.

172.

173.

174.
175.

176.

101
178

27

74

64

19
136
99

85
169

12
150

34
151

183
16
21

174

73

201

96

143

128

204
148

118

31

33
161

11

SV Alvesse
Gyukin, Angelika

Groschl, Thomas
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Luhn, Christa
SG Hondelage

Fenner, Lothar
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Kirsch, Michael
SV Gliesmarode

Keller, Antje
Vantarakis, Sotirios
Kamphenkel, Margrit

Schwabe, Kevin
SV Horrido Volkenrode

Gnad, Dieter

Tanner, Julia
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Gerloff, Michael

Gerhards, Eva
Plaudertaschen

Henning, Yannick

von Manowski, Eva
Plaudertaschen

Koster, Arne
Prinzinger, Susanne

Sieckmann, Andreas
MGV Waggum

Stephan, Anke
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Stielau, Ingeborg
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Tolksdorf, Jorg
Plaudertaschen

Sehrt, Wolfgang
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Hauke, Jens
SK Griine Gilde

Sander, Rolf
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Koch, Matthias

Terpe, Sandra
Plaudertaschen

Lettau, Sonja
SV Watenbilittel

Waschkewitz, Anita
SG Hondelage

Henning, Roland

Nieraese, Angelika
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Bratschke, Kai-Uwe
SV Broitzem

567
147

513

16

640

617
625
681
663

650
146

620
689

631
690

577
622
626

15

74

709

37

683

33

712
687

638

516

630
68

619

101.3
102.6

100.6

100.3

101.8

102.2
101.3
100.5

99.9

100.9
100.6

100.4
994

99.1
99.6

98.9
100.2
100.1

99.9

98.4

99.8

98.1

99.8

98.1

100.0
99.2

99.1

99.0

97.7
99.9

100.2

100.0
98.2

99.7

100.0

98.2

97.4
98.3
98.9
994

97.6
97.3

974
98.1

98.2
97.6

98.3
96.8
96.7

96.9

98.4

96.8

98.1

96.3

97.8

95.8
96.4

96.4

96.4

97.4
95.1

94.1




177. 119 | Lettau, Henning 672 98.0 96.0| 194.0 939,
SV Watenbuittel

178. 10 Stulten, Gerhard 618 100.9 92.6 | 193.5 (100.9)

179. 35 | Ukat, Christine 632 97.3 95.9| 193.2 973,

180. 14 | Pantazis, Christos 137 95.9 95.0( 190.9 (g5.9)

181. 54 | Niederfiihr, Kerstin 75 95.6 95.1| 190.7 (95¢)
Schitzenverein Waggum

182. 15 | Pommerening, Udo 584 96.5 91.2| 187.7 (96.5)

183. 147 | Maring, Nicole 686 94.6 92.6| 187.2 g4
Plaudertaschen

184. 207 | Pradella, Anika 714 95.0 92.1| 187.1 (95
Plaudertaschen

185. 25 [ Heine, Klaus 627 99.0 87.3| 186.3 99,0

186. 23 | Brezina, Michael 559 93.0 92.8| 185.8 939

187. 107 | Felmeden, Peter 564 93.8 90.8| 184.6 933,

188. 104 | Sander, Timm 92 92.6 91.9| 184.5 93¢
Schitzenverein Waggum

189. 149 | Wendt, Katharina 688 96.1 88.3| 184.4 gg 1)
Plaudertaschen

190. 98 | Schwabe, Marvin 662 96.8 855| 182.3 (96.8)
SV Horrido Vélkenrode

191. 129 | Sander, Barbel 70 91.6 89.8| 181.4 (91.6)
Schitzenverein Waggum

192. 121 | Breier, Christiane 673 92.2 85.7| 177.9 (92.2)
SV Gliesmarode

193. 170 | Schulz, Christel 698 91.3 85.8| 177.1 913)

194. 114 | Scheithauer, Irmtraud 670 92.5 83.8| 176.3 (92.5)

195. 67 | Ly, Cuong 642 92.2 84.1| 176.3 (92.2)
Dorschpiraten 2.0

196. 13 | Hermanns, Henning 621 89.5 86.5| 176.0 (89.5)

197. 57 | Bachmann, Ruth 76 87.6 85.2| 172.8 g7
Schiitzenverein Waggum

198. 162 | Berus, Eva-Maria 139 90.2 81.7| 171.9 992
Schiitzenverein Waggum

199. 131 | Zipf, Peter-Michael 676 89.4 79.6| 169.0 (gg 4,
SK Griine Gilde

200. 88 [ Konig, Joachim 575 80.4 79.4| 159.8 gg4)

201. 87 | Konig, Jutta 576 78.0 60.0| 138.0 (739,

202. 17 | Marschke, Benno 623 87.9 446| 132.5 (87.9)

203. 103 | Sander, Christine 668 475 34.8| 823 475

204. 185 | Gerecke, Renate 27 0.0 0.0 (0.)
Schiitzenverein Waggum
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Preis-Statistik

Anzahl Sachppreise 0
Anzahl Geldpreise 3
Summe Geldpreise 500.00€



